HO CHI MINH STOCK EXCHANGE

PROPRIETARY TRADING (STOCKYS)

DEICEN  10/01/2023

Order matching Put through
. Trading value . Trading value
No. | Stock code Trading volume (VND1,000) Trading volume (VND1,000)
Buying Selling Buying Selling Buying Selling Buying Selling
Total --> 7,335,100 2,479,900 211,091,890 48,490,875 1,400,000 37,520,000
1 ACB 449,300 10,000 10,441,605 230,250
2 BID 30,800 2,000 1,269,690 82,340
3 BVH 5,900 500 282,335 23,930
4 CTG 130,000 16,700 3,768,040 482,210
5 DGW 35,000 1,368,000
6 DHC 3,600 134,475
7 DIG 48,300 48,300 705,180 726,915
8 DPM 50,000 2,088,945
9 DRC 15,000 323,250
10 EIB 15,600 447,690 1,400,000 37,520,000
11 FPT 192,200 13,600 15,504,300 1,098,240
12 GAS 15,000 1,000 1,557,640 103,940
13 GMD 46,800 2,225,900
14 GVR 16,200 1,500 231,540 21,405
15 HDB 65,100 1,083,370
16 HPG 723,000 398,400 14,310,935 7,761,375
17 HSG 10,000 128,750
18 HT1 1,000 11,550
19 HVN 30,000 436,500
20 KDH 103,400 4,000 2,886,780 111,780
21 MBB 417,500 35,400 7,618,255 644,240
22 MIG 10,000 153,000
23 MSB 158,600 2,057,225
24 MSN 96,000 6,700 9,074,290 631,570
25 MWG 240,400 1,300 10,172,135 55,150
26 NLG 21,600 611,460
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HO CHI MINH STOCK EXCHANGE

PROPRIETARY TRADING (OTHER SECURITIES)

DI 10/01/2023

Order matching

Put through

Trading volume

Trading value

Trading volume

Trading value

No. Stock code (VND1,000) (VND1,000)
Buying Selling Buying Selling Buying Selling Buying Selling
Total --> 6,587,700 10,404,500 44,050,671 101,582,481 100,000 | 6,700,000 1,495,800 117,548,800

1 CACB2207 26,400 387,100 7,147 105,147

2 CFPT2209 68,000 81,900 28,537 34,242

3 CFPT2210 58,200 55,900 51,665 49,748

4 CFPT2211 1,600 720

5 CFPT2212 110,200 154,554

6 CFPT2214 6,800 600 13,668 1,203

7 CHDB2208 26,600 53,700 7,714 15,521

8 CHDB2210 20,000 1,600

9 CHPG2219 324,800 217,300 49,423 28,376

10 CHPG2221 1,400 100 140 10

11 CHPG2223 97,900 752,600 42,413 277,392

12 CHPG2224 197,000 540,300 68,942 180,313

13 CHPG2225 100,000 149,066

14 CHPG2227 200 18,500 484 43,940

15 CKDH2209 185,700 277,600 33,433 50,611

16 CMBB2210 200 100 20 10

17 CMBB2211 100 100 17 16

18 CMBB2213 150,300 170,348

19 CMBB2215 5,500 1,000 13,040 2,348

20 CMSN2209 5,600 231,600 1,522 63,845

21 CMSN2212 108,600 20,939

22 CMSN2213 20,600 5571

23 CMSN2214 1,000 50,100 800 35,840

24 CMWG2212 100 4

25 CMWG2213 5,000 10,000 2,400 4,800

26 CMWG2215 20,200 40,600 19,998 39,709

27 CNVL2208 1,000 40
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125,600
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2,131,200
6,400
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76
8,756
7,104
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360,203
58,609
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4,070
1,770
38
1,939
53,610
60,864
34,990
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12,441
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96,072
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9,800
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HO CHI MINH STOCK EXCHANGE

PROPRIETARY TRADING ODD LOT (STOCKYS)

BEICY 10/01/2023
Order matching Put through
. Trading value . Trading value
No. Stock code Trading volume (VND1,000) Trading volume (VNDL,000)
Buying Selling Buying Selling Buying Selling Buying Selling
Total --> 0 0 0 0 65 0 683 0
1 SHB 65 683




HO CHI MINH STOCK EXCHANGE
PROPRIETARY TRADING ODD LOT (OTHER SECURITIES)
Date

Order matching Put through

Trading value
(VND1,000)

Trading value

Trading volume (VND1,000)

No. Stock code Trading volume

Buying Selling Buying Selling Buying Selling Buying Selling

Total -->




